DEPARTMENT PROCEDURES
NUMERICAL INDEX
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Number
5.01
5.02
5.03
5.04
5.05
5.06
5.07
5.08
5.09
5.10
5.11
5.12
5.13
5.14

5.15

Title

Injury/Assault Reporting and Medical Benefits
Light Duty

Equal Employment Opportunity

Grievance Procedures

Use of Tobacco Products

Department Employee Deaths

Transfers within the Department

Divisional and Personnel Files

Employment Interviews

Uniform, Equipment, and Weapons

Repair or Replacement of Employee’s Personal Property
Outside Employment

Educational Incentive Pay Program

Tuition Reimbursement Program

Recruitment Incentive Program




Department Procedures — Section 5.00 Index

Revised: August 27, 2018

Number

5.16

5.17

5.18

5.19

5.20

5.21

5.22

5.23

5.24

5.25

5.26

Title

Exceptional Merit Payment Plan

Awards

Discretionary Leave

Travel Time to Approved Training

ALPS (CAL-ID) Recognition Program

Critical Incident Debriefing Protocol

Training Procedures and Certifications

Firearms Proficiency Award Program

Early Identification and Intervention System (EIIS)

Provisional Sworn Employee Program

Fitness-For-Duty Evaluations
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