DEPARTMENT PROCEDURES NUMERICAL INDEX

<u>5.00 – HUMAN RESOURCES</u>

(Revised August 27, 2018)

<u>Number</u>	<u>Title</u>
5.01	Injury/Assault Reporting and Medical Benefits
5.02	Light Duty
5.03	Equal Employment Opportunity
5.04	Grievance Procedures
5.05	Use of Tobacco Products
5.06	Department Employee Deaths
5.07	Transfers within the Department
5.08	Divisional and Personnel Files
5.09	Employment Interviews
5.10	Uniform, Equipment, and Weapons
5.11	Repair or Replacement of Employee's Personal Property
5.12	Outside Employment
5.13	Educational Incentive Pay Program
5.14	Tuition Reimbursement Program
5.15	Recruitment Incentive Program

<u>Number</u>	<u>Title</u>
5.16	Exceptional Merit Payment Plan
5.17	Awards
5.18	Discretionary Leave
5.19	Travel Time to Approved Training
5.20	ALPS (CAL-ID) Recognition Program
5.21	Critical Incident Debriefing Protocol
5.22	Training Procedures and Certifications
5.23	Firearms Proficiency Award Program
5.24	Early Identification and Intervention System (EIIS)
5.25	Provisional Sworn Employee Program
5.26	Fitness-For-Duty Evaluations